
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract# 20-0029RRR  

Chiller Preventative Maintenance and Repair Services 

Due Date: April 1, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

The Aberdeen Group Inc. $333,901.20 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#21-0171 /Off-Site Storage Services 

Due Date: April 19, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Group 1 Total Group 2 Total 

Aaron Bros. 
Moving System 

$70,202.50 $782.30 

Rogers Moving 
Services $208,727.80 $1318.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0103 Motorist Warning Devices 

Due Date: 4/27/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No bids were received  
 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
 

Contract#21-0172 /Professional Painting Supplies 

Due Date: April 28, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

NPOP Inc. $132,813.00 
 

 

 

 

 




